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Contact GCS to replace your obsolete scanner on your application.

Dynalco SC-2124 Universal Scanner Adapter Kit from GCS

The Dynalco SC-2124 continuously 
monitors temperature, pressure, and 
speeds. SC-2124 can handle up to
24 channels of analog signals, accepts
J & K thermocouples, RTDs, 0-5V and 
4-20mA signals for maximum flexibility.

The TM-5000 is being
obsoleted and has limited 
repairability. Replacement 
option is the powerful Dynalco 
SC-2124 Universal Scanner.

Upgrade your obsolete Dynalco TM-5000 scanner to the current Dynalco SC-2124

Adapter Kit 

Advantages of upgrading to the SC2124 Universal Scanner

TM5000 
EPROM programming at the factory 

Single input display only 

Generic naming only 

Modbus not available 

One input type for all channels

All wiring to a single terminal board

SC2124 
Program with front keypad or Winhost host software

Displays up to (4) channels at a time 

Custom named channels 

Optional Modbus communications available

Configurable to accept a variety of input types

Easy wiring utilizing DIN rail mountable terminal blocks

The SC-2124 Adapter Kit allows for easy replacement to upgrade your obsolete Dynalco TM-5000
scanner to the current model SC-2124. 

   The kit includes:

• Adapter plate for mounting the
new SC2124 in the larger TM5000 cutout

• DIN rail mounted terminal blocks for easy wiring

www.govconsys.com

Part Number

2895-0005

2895-0006

2895-0007

2895-0008

Adapter Kit Description

Adapter Kit without Modbus 
or RTD's

Adapter Kit with Modbus; 
without RTD's

Adapter Kit without
Modbus; with RTD's

Adapter Kit with Modbus
& RTD's

List

$3567.00

$4106.00

$5429.00

$5968.00
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